Name of the Company: SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of sccurity:0

Quarter ended:30/09/2015

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares | Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares [Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group

0.00

Held by public

0.00

Total - FE

0,00

No. of warrants

As a % of total no.

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

0.00

Held by promoter/promoier group
Held by public '

0.00

Total - F

0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

5000000




5 SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/09/2015

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demat Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa
{A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 800000
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT. :
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 1200000
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 2000000

2. FOREIGN
{A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
{B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (Al) +(A2) . 2000000

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1, INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTL. For- SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.
(B) FINANCIAL !

INSTITUTION/BANKS
(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE

GOVT.(S)
(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

- (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL

INVESTORS
(G) FOREIGN VETNURE

CAPITAL INVESTORS




SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 30/09/2015

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbcred
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demai Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares As a
(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS
(A) BODIES CORPORATE 19900
(B) INDIVIDUALS -
i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE 710400
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.
ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE 2268300
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.
(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)
(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2) 3000000

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2) 3000000
TOTAL (A)+(B) : 5000000

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) : 5000000

+ 4

Fae STSI BN U e IRIMES LTD.




4 SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015 Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities)

SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa%of  WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT  a5a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital

SYSTEMATIX CORPORATE services Itd. 565000 0.00 11.38
MADHU KHANDELWAL 377500 0.00 7.55
NEELAM SETHIYA 377500 . 0.00 7.55
CACTUS SOFTWARE P.LTD 300000 . . 0.00 6.00
SYSTEMATIX LEASING & 133000 . . 0.00 2.66
INVESTMENT LTD.

MICROSE FUND MANAGEMENT 109000
P.LTD.

TARNADO INVESTMENTS & SALES 66000
P.LTD

SYSTEMATIX MERCANTILE LTD. 23000
ANAND SETHIYA 10000
C.P.KHANDELWAL 10000
BASANT SETHIYA 5000
RAKESH SETHIYA 5000
MANISH VAIDHYA 5000
RAVI VAIDHYA 5000
MANOJ GUPTA 5000

0.00

L=
<
o

0.00

&
=
1=
=

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

COODOoOOQOCQ
CoOoOooooo
cCCcCoOoOooOo00

4
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOTAL CASES : 15 TOTAL SHARES : 2000000

<
=




. SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)
- #* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015 Page 1 of |

FNO NAME ’ Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

6968 DINESH KUMAR INANI . 119400
7002 S.K.INANI - 81900
7064 ARPIT RAWAT 78000
7082 VINOD MENARIYA 78000
7099 PANKAJ PANWAR - 78000
7056 DHANROOPMAL SONI 71300
7097 GOPAL MALIWAL 68200
7104 UDAY BHASKAR 66700
7105 INDIRA SHRINGI 66600
7051 KULDEEP SHARMA 63800
7067 RAKESH PORWAL 63200
6978 VARSHA SAMDANI 61000
7134 CHETAN B. SHAH 59300
7065 AMUL JAIN . 57500
7057 AJAY VASHISHTH 53400
7087 RAJI NAMBIYAR 52800

0.00 239
0.00 1.64
0.00 1.56
0.00 1.56
0.00 1.56
0.00 143
0.00 1.36
0.00 1.33
0.00 1.33
0.00 1.28
0.00 1.26
0.00 1.22
0.00 1.19
0.00 1.15
0.00 1.07
0.00 1.06

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.06
0.00
0.00

SO0 ODOO0O0 OO

0
0
0
0
0
o-
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL CASES : 16 TOTAL SHARES : 1119100

=]

0.00

=]

0.00 22.38

Fon- SYSTENATIX SECGRITESLTD:

Director

’
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~ SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TC THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE

- COMPANY)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page | of |

GRID FNO NAME

Total Shares (including
underlying  share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)

SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT  as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital

Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Sccurities

N A,

0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES :

0

oz~ SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD.

irector

v




SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. K(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 30 September 2015

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME

CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

-NLA —-

0 0

TOTAL CASES: 0

TOTAL SHARES : 0

-

or

Vi




* SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. ~II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—-N.A<-—
SYSTEMATIX SECURITIES LTD. II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1

NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR QUTSTANDING DR'S

N A L
CURITIES
1%%7 ™ g

plreftor

\




